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Ergebnisliste Jugend unter 14

Teiln.Nr. Name

59
119
61
58
95
118
62
73
99
51
169
30
74
148
71

Grad Leo

Rief Rebecca
Grad Luzia
Schmutz Lena
Rief Sebastian
Stumleitner Sophia
Kleiner Regina
Falke Catalin
Neumann Damian
Glatzle Noel

Zobl Serafin
Waibel Emma
Maringele Anja
Muhlegg Magnus
Meusburger Pius

Schitzengilde Tannheim

PLZ

6675
6675
6675
6675
6675
6672
6675
6675
6675
6675
6675
6675
6675
87549
6655

Ort

Tannheim
Tannheim
Tannheim
Tannheim
Tannheim
Nesselwéngle
Tannheim
Tannheim
Tannheim
Tannheim
Tannheim
Tannheim
Tannheim
Rettenberg
Steeg

Serie

75
73
69
69
68
67
66
66
65
65
62
61
60
55
48

73 72
71 69
68
65

58
58
61

53

Tannheim, am 11/04/2022



